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* Kiran Chhetr i220
GO  USA -SC

4.900 3.900 3.8003.9004.1004.100Diff:1 
8.3508.200 9.050 8.550 7.8008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.50011.700 12.15012.450 13.75013.15012.300F ina l:

Place: 8T 9 4T 1 15 5 2 

* Pete r Davis -Ross170
Centra l Coast-NC

4.800 3.100 3.3003.6003.6004.300Diff:2 
8.7008.000 8.200 9.250 9.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.40012.250 12.00012.850 14.20011.80012.300F ina l:

Place: 4 2 12T 14* 1 12 3 

* Nick Deng221
GO  USA -SC

4.000 4.100 3.6004.0003.8004.200Diff:3 
7.9008.350 8.950 8.400 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.25013.100 11.50012.400 12.95012.75012.550F ina l:

Place: 3 14T 12T 10 13T 1 4 

Bobby Haberstock133
Gymcats-NV

4.000 3.400 3.8003.4003.5004.500Diff:4 
8.7508.250 7.750 9.000 8.9009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.55012.300 12.55012.400 13.30011.25012.750F ina l:

Place: 5 7 2T 12 10 23 5 

Devon Recinos219
Victory -SC

3.600 3.600 3.0004.0003.7003.700Diff:5 
8.0008.700 8.550 9.200 8.8009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.40012.400 11.00013.200 13.15012.25012.400F ina l:

Place: 22 6 4T 20 7T 2 6 

* F inn Grenstam237
Bayshore Elite-NC

3.200 2.900 3.4003.8003.4004.400Diff:6 
8.9007.300 8.900 9.050 9.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.05012.450 12.30012.850 12.45012.30011.700F ina l:

Place: 12 20 16T 2 4 9 7 

Cam eron M agno232
HITS-HI

4.900 3.300 3.2003.6003.3003.800Diff:7 
8.6008.350 7.550 8.550 9.4509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.75012.750 11.80012.150 14.05010.85012.150F ina l:

Place: 14T 3T 6 8T 26 8 8 

* Nolan Pr im105
CSC -GO-NC

4.800 3.600 3.4003.6003.7004.000Diff:8 
8.4507.900 8.750 9.150 7.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.60011.300 11.85012.750 13.35012.45011.900F ina l:

Place: 1T 18T 16T 11 18T 10 9 

* Ishm ae l Osor io217
Dav is Diamonds-NC

3.600 3.500 3.3003.8003.0003.600Diff:9 
8.4509.200 7.950 8.350 8.5509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.90012.050 11.75012.150 13.20010.95012.800F ina l:

Place: 11 25 19 5 16T 3 10 

Hayden Aycock215
BGA -SC

4.800 2.900 3.1003.4002.9004.000Diff:10 
9.1508.200 7.450 8.700 9.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
72.75012.200 12.25012.100 13.65010.35012.200F ina l:
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M itche ll Payum o139
Sea W ind-SC

4.000 3.200 3.2003.7003.6003.200Diff:11T
8.3508.400 8.100 8.900 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.60012.200 11.55012.600 12.95011.70011.600F ina l:

Place: 19T 5 20 30T 2T 7 11T

Reed New e ll240
Agility -SC

2.400 3.700 3.7003.2003.7003.700Diff:11T
8.2008.100 8.650 8.800 9.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.60012.850 11.90012.000 11.70012.35011.800F ina l:

Place: 16T 3T 14 27T 5 17T 13 

Ryan Heck127
C lov is-NC

3.200 3.400 3.0003.3003.9003.300Diff:13 
8.3008.550 8.550 9.050 9.3008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.50012.700 11.30012.350 11.85012.45011.850F ina l:

Place: 1T 34 21 7 2T 6 14 

Diego Laverde117
GO  USA -SC

4.000 3.800 3.4003.4003.3004.500Diff:14 
8.5508.300 5.900 8.750 9.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
72.05012.850 11.95011.850 13.4009.20012.800F ina l:

Place: 6T 8 9 14T 11T 36 15T

* Noah T ung123
SCATS-SC

4.000 3.500 2.6004.0003.8004.000Diff:15T
6.8008.350 8.100 8.550 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.50012.350 9.40012.550 12.95011.90012.350F ina l:

Place: 19T 10 10* 25 13T 22 15T

Oscar S a laza r110
AZ O lympians-AZ

3.200 3.200 2.3003.9003.1003.400Diff:15T
8.7508.400 8.650 8.550 9.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50012.300 11.05012.450 12.15011.75011.800F ina l:

Place: 13 13 7 23T 11T 25 17 

A lexander Fess l-T uck153
USA  F la irs-AZ

3.200 2.900 3.3003.4003.5003.600Diff:17 
7.5008.450 7.850 9.250 9.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.45012.350 10.80012.650 12.25011.35012.050F ina l:

Place: 36 14T 34 3* 7T 13T 18 

* X avie r  Ang225
SCATS-SC

4.900 3.900 3.6004.0002.7004.200Diff:18 
7.8506.200 8.850 7.000 8.5508.850Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00012.450 11.45011.000 13.75011.25010.100F ina l:

Place: 16T 17 35 22 7T 17T 19 

A rm aan Ra j188
Stanford-NC

3.200 3.600 2.9003.2004.3004.100Diff:19 
8.4007.750 6.800 8.050 8.8509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.95012.450 11.30010.950 12.30011.10011.850F ina l:

Place: 28T 12 15 13 27 31 20T

Jacob M igue lino144
Elevate-NC

4.000 3.200 3.7003.6002.9004.000Diff:20T
6.6007.200 8.650 8.700 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.250 10.30012.300 13.00011.55011.200F ina l:
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Lorenzo Vu183
HITS-HI

3.200 3.300 2.9003.4002.7003.300Diff:20T
8.0008.250 8.250 8.100 9.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.60012.600 10.90011.200 12.40010.95011.550F ina l:

Place: 26 16 22* 27T 18T 20 22 

* Jonas W er ley108
Gym W orld Centra l-AZ

3.200 3.300 2.8002.4002.9003.700Diff:22 
8.4007.800 8.250 9.300 8.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
69.45012.050 11.20011.700 11.85011.15011.500F ina l:

Place: 28T 21 33 8T 20 21 23 

M arc Andrew  V illa lobos135
Sokol Elite-SC

4.800 3.500 3.6003.7002.6004.300Diff:23 
7.5006.900 8.100 7.350 8.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.40012.000 11.10011.050 13.35010.70011.200F ina l:

Place: 10 31 16T 14* 31T 13T 24 

T a i Hiroshim a167
CSC -Race-NC

4.000 3.600 3.3003.0003.4003.800Diff:24 
8.1508.450 6.050 9.150 7.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.00010.750 11.45012.150 12.9509.45012.250F ina l:

Place: 6T 26 22* 23T 28 32 25 

Colin Kilian211
Agility -SC

3.200 3.400 2.9002.4003.5004.300Diff:25 
7.3008.050 6.700 9.300 7.8009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.90011.200 10.20011.700 12.25010.20012.350F ina l:

Place: 30 36 24T 18 22 15T 26 

Nathan Obodovski196
CGC -SC

3.600 3.100 2.4002.8002.8004.200Diff:26 
9.0007.000 6.250 9.100 8.6509.150Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.65011.750 11.40011.600 12.7509.05011.100F ina l:

Place: 31 30 2T 30T 34T 19 27 

Leonardo Robles197
CGC -SC

3.200 3.700 2.8003.9003.2004.000Diff:27 
8.4506.900 6.400 9.300 6.8008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15010.500 11.25013.200 11.7009.60010.900F ina l:

Place: 14T 35 32 19 30 15T 28 

Ethan Exum200
Mastery  O f Sports-NC

3.200 2.400 2.9003.0002.6003.900Diff:28 
8.5008.000 6.500 8.100 8.4509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00010.850 11.40011.100 12.6509.10011.900F ina l:

Place: 27 32T 26* 26 21 29 29 

Ian A rthur136
Sea W ind-SC

3.200 2.400 1.6002.7002.1003.500Diff:29 
8.9507.950 7.500 8.850 9.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.70011.850 10.55011.550 12.0009.30011.450F ina l:

Place: 19T 24 30 35 33 26 30 

Jake  Abe lson149
USA  F la irs-AZ

2.200 2.300 2.7002.2002.3003.300Diff:30 
8.0508.500 8.100 9.350 8.3008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.90010.600 10.75011.250 11.10010.40011.800F ina l:
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Kyle r  M ancilla137
Sea W ind-SC

2.400 2.300 1.1002.7002.1002.700Diff:31 
8.5008.900 8.450 8.850 9.0508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85011.350 9.60011.550 11.20010.55011.600F ina l:

Place: 35 27T 29 6 34T 34 32 

Chun Yin T se -Kra lik190
Stanford-NC

4.000 3.200 3.1003.0002.8003.800Diff:32 
6.6506.450 7.150 8.300 7.3009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35010.500 9.75011.300 13.6009.95010.250F ina l:

Place: 33 37 24T 27T 29 28 33 

Er ic Lopez113
Eric W ill-SC

2.800 3.600 2.9002.9002.7002.400Diff:33 
7.7008.200 5.800 9.000 7.5509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.30011.150 10.60011.600 11.8508.50010.600F ina l:

Place: 16T 32T 37 33 31T 33 34 

David T renka148
O ld Pueblo-AZ

2.400 3.100 2.4003.2003.0003.600Diff:34 
7.6008.250 6.300 7.500 7.6508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.95010.750 10.00010.700 11.3509.30011.850F ina l:

Place: 32 23 28 32 24 37 35 

David Keane169
CSC -Race-NC

2.400 2.400 2.1002.8002.6002.800Diff:35 
8.2007.900 7.900 9.000 9.0509.050Exec:

-3.000__.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.90011.450 7.30011.500 11.45010.50010.700F ina l:

Place: 34 29 36 37 37 30 36 

Liam  Doyle171
Head Over Hee ls-NC

2.400 2.500 2.3002.7003.0003.400Diff:36 
8.1507.150 6.650 8.450 6.9008.350Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
61.2509.400 10.45010.850 10.4509.65010.450F ina l:

Place: 37* 27T 38 36 36 27 37 

Gianni Ga lante112
Eric W ill-SC

1.600 2.500 2.1002.2002.6000.000Diff:37 
8.6000.000 7.350 8.550 7.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
51.3009.700 10.70010.450 10.5009.9500.000F ina l:

Place: 37* 38 1 38 38 38 38 

Gavin Dougherty125
C lov is-NC

0.000 0.000 0.0004.5000.0000.000Diff:38 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.200 __._____.___ND:
13.3000.000 0.00013.300 0.0000.0000.000F ina l:
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